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Offseason

Mon Feb 27 12:37pm ET

AFC Conference

East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Kelly Kapowski 17 11 0 0.607 5-5 8-8 3121.20 2981.60 1943.35

Easy Money 15 13 0 0.536 4-6 7-9 3120.40 3135.00 2006.30

Friendship ended w/ Brady. Now Goff is my friend.14 14 0 0.500 7-3 8-8 3099.40 3307.55 1935.70

Jacob Tran 14 14 0 0.500 5-5 7-9 3606.40 3172.45 2263.20

Christian Dior 13 15 0 0.464 5-5 6-10 3062.80 3276.10 1914.30

Long Bui 12 16 0 0.429 4-6 6-10 3301.30 3322.40 2106.10

West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

CHUBB FAIL 19 9 0 0.679 7-3 12-4 3629.40 3190.85 2170.40

REDEEM TEAM 2022 18 10 0 0.643 5-5 11-5 3137.50 2865.70 2038.50

Bofa 17 11 0 0.607 6-4 10-6 3097.50 2951.00 1955.00

I am Champion 16 12 0 0.571 6-4 11-5 2975.40 2994.30 1875.45

FinzCanez 12 16 0 0.429 1-9 4-12 2924.00 3199.90 1881.90

Javaris Jamar Javarison-Lamar 11 17 0 0.393 5-5 6-10 3056.00 3381.90 1953.15

Total Points
Jacob Tran 2263.20

CHUBB FAIL 2170.40

Long Bui 2106.10

REDEEM TEAM 2022 2038.50

Easy Money 2006.30

Bofa 1955.00

Javaris Jamar Javarison-Lamar 1953.15

Kelly Kapowski 1943.35

Friendship ended w/ Brady. Now Goff is my friend.1935.70

Christian Dior 1914.30

FinzCanez 1881.90

I am Champion 1875.45
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NFC Conference

North Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Kollin bbq 22 6 0 0.786 8-2 12-4 3850.40 3097.70 2327.85

Alex Pham 16 12 0 0.571 5-5 11-5 3141.60 2873.65 2053.35

Icebox Kent 13 15 0 0.464 6-4 10-6 3350.10 3083.80 2130.40

Lennay Kekua 13 15 0 0.464 6-4 9-7 3213.60 3451.20 1958.00

Phi Hoang 9 19 0 0.321 3-7 6-10 2848.60 3403.65 1866.85

Meatball 7 21 0 0.250 2-8 4-12 2942.50 3475.10 1856.60

South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Ben Pham 18 10 0 0.643 8-2 12-4 3412.20 2968.05 2115.80

Austin Huynh 16 12 0 0.571 7-3 9-7 3236.00 3082.25 2009.80

Poison clan 16 12 0 0.571 3-7 7-9 3601.90 3266.95 2244.25

Marc Lino 12 16 0 0.429 4-6 6-10 2987.50 3138.60 1941.65

Jimmy Ho 9 19 0 0.321 5-5 7-9 2775.50 3288.45 1689.90

Daniel Vo 7 21 0 0.250 3-7 3-13 2818.60 3401.65 1928.85

Total Points
Kollin bbq 2327.85

Poison clan 2244.25

Icebox Kent 2130.40

Ben Pham 2115.80

Alex Pham 2053.35

Austin Huynh 2009.80

Lennay Kekua 1958.00

Marc Lino 1941.65

Daniel Vo 1928.85

Phi Hoang 1866.85

Meatball 1856.60

Jimmy Ho 1689.90
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